PA331 - KIDS' RAIN SWEATSHIRT

PA331 KIDS' RAIN SWEATSHIRT (ITRE)

ROZMERY (CM)
Velikost Ks./
6/8 50
8/10 50
10/12 50
12/14 50
BARVY:

53.70
58.70
63.70
68.70

Black/White/Storm Grey

42
45
48
51

60
64.70
69.30

74

PROACT.

POPIS

120 g/m?

100% Oxford polyamide with PU coating

Water-repellent

Crew neck with 1x1 rib collar and yoke for easy pull-over
Raglan sleeves

Contrast panel details

Elasticated cuffs

Zemé plvodu:

China

[£52023: s. 592

Délka (A) Sitka pres prsa (B) Délka rukdvu (méfena od stfedu zad) (C)
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